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1 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2022

KASTORIA

IRON VILLAGE DH TRAIL

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ BEST LAP GAP

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MJ 12-15
1 85 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:16.017  km/h

2 41 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:36.452 20.435

3 32 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:38.719 22.702

4 50 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:44.662 28.645

5 73 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:46.474 30.457

6 18 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:48.175 32.158

7 82 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 3:50.580 34.563

8 64 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MX THUGS/ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:54.118 38.101

9 38 JOVCHEVSKI BOJAN EXTREME BIKE TEAM 3:56.920 40.903

10 99 HAYK TUNIAN 4:06.445 50.428

11 52  ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:11.186 55.169

12 54 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:18.934 1:02.917

13 28 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ (CRIS) GRAVITY FREAKS 4:20.349 1:04.332

14 80 ΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:27.169 1:11.152

15 61 ΣΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:27.762 1:11.745

16 60 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4:54.692 1:38.675
Non Start Riders

17 33 PETROVSKI MAKSIM EXTREME BIKE TEAM

18 72 TORKOV VIKTOR EXTREME BIKE TEAM ΒΙΤOLA

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ J 16-18
1 3 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 3:04.371  km/h

2 25 MAZNEIKOV DIMITAR RIDERS UNITED 3:15.240 10.869

3 100  ΚΑΡΑΠΕ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:34.486 30.115

4 69 TODOROV RISTO VK OXYGEN 3:41.091 36.720

5 46 LAZETIC MAKSIM PVK OXYGEN 3:43.103 38.732

6 53 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:46.739 42.368

7 30 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:48.869 44.498

8 31 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:50.714 46.343

9 22 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:03.659 59.288

10 68 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS FAST PISTONS 4:09.453 1:05.082

11 90 MESKOUVSKI NIKOLA 5:56.071 2:51.700

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ S CROW
1 26 DASKALOVSKI JOVCHE EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 3:26.870  km/h

2 63 ΖΑΝΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:59.970 33.100

3 77 BAJRAMOV GJOHAN 4:17.659 50.789

4 51  NAKOVSKI TONI EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 4:54.668 1:27.798

5 35 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΒΟΥ 5:18.866 1:51.996

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ E 19-29
1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:04.685  km/h

2 27 DONEV JORDAN HOTALICH 3:12.176 7.491

3 17 GATEV STIVIAN HOTALICH 3:12.867 8.182

4 10 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ MOUSTAKAS BIKES / KENNY 3:15.416 10.731

5 9 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ LIFE CYCLES BIKE WORKSHOP GRAVITY FR 3:17.755 13.070

6 20 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB AUTOMOTIVE- KELLYS BIKES 3:24.116 19.431

7 19 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:28.922 24.237

8 29 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SPORTS 3:33.168 28.483

9 23 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:36.528 31.843

10 71 STOJKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN 3:36.786 32.101

11 81 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 3:37.711 33.026

12 24 BOBI IVANOVKI EXSTREME BIKE 3:43.982 39.297

13 42 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ KALAGIAS SERVICE/ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:44.629 39.944

14 65 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:02.431 57.746

15 70 SPIRKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ BEST LAP GAP

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ M 30-39
1 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:16.314  km/h

2 12 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:24.794 8.480

3 7 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:26.573 10.259

4 6 BOBAN PETKOVSKI 3:31.722 15.408

5 13 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟ∆ΟΛΦΟΣ 3:32.454 16.140

6 11 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΟΜΙΧΛΗ CREW / ALL TERRAIN 3:35.784 19.470

7 62 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ROUDOS BIKES AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI 3:50.535 34.221

8 79 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MAD MAX RIDERS EXTREMERS BASE MON 4:31.910 1:15.596

9 8 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY PELION BIKE SERVICE NUTRI 

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VET
1 15 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:45.434  km/h

2 48 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:51.281 5.847

3 39 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI TRAIL 4:14.927 29.493

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOM
1 40 ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ 3:43.136  km/h

2 45 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:34.947 51.811

3 34 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:42.310 59.174

4 36 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:04.518 1:21.382

5 66 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:52.829 2:09.693
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ BEST LAP GAP

1 3 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 3:04.371  km/h

2 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:04.685 0.314

3 27 DONEV JORDAN HOTALICH 3:12.176 7.805

4 17 GATEV STIVIAN HOTALICH 3:12.867 8.496

5 25 MAZNEIKOV DIMITAR RIDERS UNITED 3:15.240 10.869

6 10 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ MOUSTAKAS BIKES / KENNY 3:15.416 11.045

7 85 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:16.017 11.646

8 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:16.314 11.943

9 9 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ LIFE CYCLES BIKE WORKSHOP GRAVITY FR 3:17.755 13.384

10 20 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB AUTOMOTIVE- KELLYS BIKES 3:24.116 19.745

11 12 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:24.794 20.423

12 7 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:26.573 22.202

13 26 DASKALOVSKI JOVCHE EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 3:26.870 22.499

14 19 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:28.922 24.551

15 6 BOBAN PETKOVSKI 3:31.722 27.351

16 13 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟ∆ΟΛΦΟΣ 3:32.454 28.083

17 29 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SPORTS 3:33.168 28.797

18 100  ΚΑΡΑΠΕ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:34.486 30.115

19 11 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΟΜΙΧΛΗ CREW / ALL TERRAIN 3:35.784 31.413

20 41 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:36.452 32.081

21 23 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:36.528 32.157

22 71 STOJKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN 3:36.786 32.415

23 81 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 3:37.711 33.340

24 32 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:38.719 34.348

25 69 TODOROV RISTO VK OXYGEN 3:41.091 36.720

26 46 LAZETIC MAKSIM PVK OXYGEN 3:43.103 38.732

27 40 ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ 3:43.136 38.765

28 24 BOBI IVANOVKI EXSTREME BIKE 3:43.982 39.611

29 42 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ KALAGIAS SERVICE/ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:44.629 40.258

30 50 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:44.662 40.291

31 15 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:45.434 41.063

32 73 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:46.474 42.103

33 53 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:46.739 42.368

34 18 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:48.175 43.804

35 30 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:48.869 44.498

36 62 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ROUDOS BIKES AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI 3:50.535 46.164

37 82 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 3:50.580 46.209

38 31 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:50.714 46.343

39 48 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:51.281 46.910

40 64 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MX THUGS/ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:54.118 49.747

41 38 JOVCHEVSKI BOJAN EXTREME BIKE TEAM 3:56.920 52.549

42 63 ΖΑΝΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:59.970 55.599

43 65 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:02.431 58.060

44 22 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:03.659 59.288

45 99 HAYK TUNIAN 4:06.445 1:02.074

46 68 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS FAST PISTONS 4:09.453 1:05.082

47 52  ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:11.186 1:06.815

48 39 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI TRAIL 4:14.927 1:10.556

49 77 BAJRAMOV GJOHAN 4:17.659 1:13.288

50 54 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:18.934 1:14.563

51 28 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ (CRIS) GRAVITY FREAKS 4:20.349 1:15.978

52 80 ΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:27.169 1:22.798

53 61 ΣΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:27.762 1:23.391

54 79 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MAD MAX RIDERS EXTREMERS BASE MON 4:31.910 1:27.539
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55 45 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:34.947 1:30.576

56 34 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:42.310 1:37.939

57 51  NAKOVSKI TONI EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 4:54.668 1:50.297

58 60 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4:54.692 1:50.321

59 36 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:04.518 2:00.147

60 35 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΒΟΥ 5:18.866 2:14.495

61 66 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:52.829 2:48.458

62 90 MESKOUVSKI NIKOLA 5:56.071 2:51.700
Non Start Riders

63 33 PETROVSKI MAKSIM EXTREME BIKE TEAM

64 72 TORKOV VIKTOR EXTREME BIKE TEAM ΒΙΤOLA

65 70 SPIRKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN

66 8 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY PELION BIKE SERVICE NUTRI 
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